2023 CITIZENS' SATISFACTION SURVEY RESULTS

Who took the survey?

Household Size

10% Other, in a relationship,
\, living with roommates

How long they've lived here

22% 5 years
or less.

27% 30% Small family, o
Single, 3-6 people " 19%
living 10% 6-10 21+
along years years
33% Married, living 19% 11-20 years
with one other
Their age Their gender
19% Ages
18-34
21% Ages 55-64
19% |
Ages | 21% Ages 65+
35-44 ° >1%
Female

20% Ages 45-54

Overall quality of services

92% Excellent
or Good

Overall satisfaction rate is significantly higher than the national average of 51%.

Overall Satisfaction

Overall quality of life

91% Excellent
or Good

Overall value

88% Excellent
or Good

Top Three's

Three highest levels of satisfaction (very satisfied or satisfied)

1% Quality of parks and 89% Quality of police

recreation programs/ services
facilities

0/. Maintenance of city
87% facilities and parks

Top Three Visited City Properties
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Top Three Things You
Think We Should Focus On

1 ! Overall
° ' maintenance of
: City streets.

2 Overall flow
. of traffic and
congestion
management.
3 Overall
[ ]

enforcement of
City codes and
ordinances.

frequently cited.

Top Three Reasons People Live Here

1. Location - Central location and its proximity to highways, park, and
amenities is frequently mentioned as a positive aspect of living here.

2. Safety = Many respondents mentioned the feeling of safety, a low
crime rate, and the presence of the MHPD.

Communlty and Amenities - The sense of community,
* diversity, and the availability of programs, parks, and facilities are also

A Better Place to Live?

Compared to five years ago, do you
feel like it's a better place to live?
16% 16%

place to live in the future?

Somewhat or
much worse

It's somewhat or
much worse

37%
It's better

42%
About the
same

48%
About the
same

43%
Much better

Do you feel like it will be a better

Want to see more?
Click below to download
the full report.



